## L23000544790

(R	requestor's Name)	
(A	(ddress)	
•		
(A	ddress)	
(C	City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(B	usiness Entity Name)	<u> </u>
υ,		
(D	ocument Number)	·
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status
Special Instructions to Fil	ling Officer:	1
		j

Office Use Only



600419576916

5004195769↓5 12/06/23--01001--016 ₩125 11

7. P. 5. 3.

RECEIVED



December 7, 2023

ZHONTA STAPLETON 7498 ANGLEWOOD LN TALLAHASSEE, FL 32309 US

SUBJECT: ADAPT PROPERTIES LLC

Ref. Number: W23000163852

We have received your document for ADAPT PROPERTIES LLC. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

You cannot use a printed version of the online filing form to submit a paper filing please fill out the attached correct form and resubmit.,

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Letter Number: 923A00027910

KAIN COSTELLO Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

## COVER LETTER

<ul><li>ΓO: Registration Section</li><li>Division of Corporations</li></ul>		
ADAPT PROPERTIES LLC		
	ame of Limited Lia	bility Company
Dear Sir or Madam:		
The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered (	Office Change and fo	ce(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning		
ZHONTA STAPLETON (*** WILL PICK UP	IN PERSON ***)	
Name of Person	<u> </u>	
NOLAN PROCESS SERVERS LLC		
Firm/Company	<u> </u>	_
7498 ANGLEWOOD LANE		
Address		_
Accident		
TALLAHASSEE, FL 3239		
City/State and Zip Cod	e	
MIKE@NOLANPROCESSSERVERS.COM		
E-mail address: (to be used for future	annual report notific	cation)
For further information concerning this mat	ter, please call:	
DEBORAH BROWN	850 at (	562-6058
Name of Person		Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303
Enclosed is a check for the follow	ring amount:	
□ \$25 Filing Fee	☐ \$5	55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy
INHS18 (2/14)	出125.00	Filip Fee

## COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Se Division of Co					
SUBJE	CT:	Ac	dapt Pr	operties	LLC	
		,Na	ame of Lir	mited Liabili	ty Company	
The enc	losed Articles of	f Organization and	d fee(s) ar	e submitted	for filing.	
Please re	eturn all corresp	ondence concerni	ing this m	atter to the f	ollowing:	
				Brian	Murphy	
				Name of	Person	
	<del></del>			Firm/Co	npany	
					radford Circle	
				Addre	PSS	
				Palm H	Harbor, FL 3468	5
			C	City/State and Bmurph	l Zip Code 1y616@yahoo.com	
		E-mail address: (t	o be used	for future a	nnual report notificat	ion)
For furthe	r information co	ncerning this mat	ter, please	e call:		
	Brian	мигрһу	at (		515-250-6976	
	Nam	e of Person			Daytime Telephon	ie Number
Enclosed	l is a check for t	he following amo	unt:			
□\$125.0	00 Filing Fee	□\$130,00 Fili Certificate of \$	ng Fee & Status	Certifie	.00 Filing Fee & d Copy I copy is enclosed)	CI\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		g Address			Street Address	lvicion
		iling Section	c		New Filing Section Di	

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Fallahassee, FL 32314

New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite \$10 Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability	y Company is			
Adapt P	roperties LLC			
(Must conta	in the words "Limited	Liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street ac	Idress of the principal c	office of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
	d Office Address: in, Palm Harbon,	FL 34685	Mailing Address:	
ARTICLE III - Registered Age (The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an a	cannot serve as its owr ctive Florida registration	n Registered Agent. on.)	nt's Signature: You must designate an individ	ual or
The name and the Florida street a	_	d agent are. an Murphy		
		Name		
	302	7 Bradford Cir	·	
	Florida street addre	ss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> a	cceptable)	
	Pa	lm наrbor, FL	34685	
	City	State	Zip	
laving been named as registered colace designated in this certificate in the case with the properties and in the properties with the properties with and accept the ob-	I hereby accept the app ovisions of all statutes t ligations of my position	pointment as register relating to the prope	red agent and agree to act in the rand complete performance of as provided for in Chapter 603	is capacity - l 'my duties, and l
		CONTINUED		

(CONTINUED)

A	R'I	"11	٠.	۲.	I٧.

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

"AMBR" = Authorized Member		
"MGR" = Manager	Brian Murphy	
AMBR	3027 Bradford Cir	
	Palm Harbor, FL 34685	
		<del></del>
<del>`</del>		
(Use attachment if necessary)		
ocument's effective date on the Departmen  CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.		
As as as a second production of the second		
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	- DocuSigned by:	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	-Docusigned by: - ๙ กษ์ที่ทัษษ์ "อีก"ลัก authorized representative of a member.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a manual content is executed a second content is executed as	-Docusigned by:  A presentative of a member.  The presentative of a member.	es.
REOUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a m  This document is exect Lam aware that any fall	-Docusigned by: - ๙ กษ์ที่ทัษษ์ "อีก"ลัก authorized representative of a member.	es.
Signature of a n This document is exect a maware that any fall constitutes a third degr	-Docusigned by:  A presentative of a member.  The secondance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statut se information submitted in a document to the Department of St	es.
Signature of a n This document is exect a maware that any fall constitutes a third degr	netion of a member.  netion of a member.  uted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statut se information submitted in a document to the Department of State felony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S.	es.
Signature of a n This document is exect a maware that any fall constitutes a third degr	nerification authorized representative of a member, uted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statut se information submitted in a document to the Department of Stree felony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S.  i an Murphy  Typed or printed name of signee	es.
REOUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a m This document is exec I am aware that any fal constitutes a third degr Br	nerification as the provided for in s.817 155, F.S.  i an Murphy  Typed or printed name of signee  Filing Fees:	es.
Signature of a m This document is exect a maware that any fall constitutes a third degree.  Br  \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of O	nerification authorized representative of a member, uted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statut se information submitted in a document to the Department of Stree felony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S.  i an Murphy  Typed or printed name of signee	es.
REOUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a m This document is exec I am aware that any fal constitutes a third degr Br	neith Form authorized representative of a member, uted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statut se information submitted in a document to the Department of Stree felony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S. i.an. Murphy  Typed or printed name of signee  Filing Fees:  Deganization and Designation of Registered Agent	
Signature of an This document is exect a maware that any fall constitutes a third degree Br  \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of O \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)	neith Form authorized representative of a member, uted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statut se information submitted in a document to the Department of Stree felony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S. i.an. Murphy  Typed or printed name of signee  Filing Fees:  Deganization and Designation of Registered Agent	es.